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Position

Police Chief

Police Sergeant

Police Captain

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Program Analyst
Program Analyst
Administrative Analyst
Police Sergeant

Media Production Specialist |l
Program Analyst
Administrative Assistant

Senior Staff Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin
Office Of The Chief - Admin

Total Wages

$232,897
$193,949
$172,237
$151,133
$142,425
$114,964
$111,030
$103,899
$101,535
$97,531
$94,229
$92,382
$76,419
$69,362
$68,595
$67,275
$61,726



