	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$232,897
2.	Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$193,949
3.	Police Captain		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$172,237
4.	Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$151,133
5.	Police Officer		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$142,425
6.	Police Officer		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$114,964
7.	Police Officer		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$111,030
8.	Police Officer		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$103,899
9.	Police Officer		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$101,535
10.	Program Analyst		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$97,531
11.	Program Analyst		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$94,229
12.	Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$92,382
13.	Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$76,419
14.	Media Production Specialist II		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$69,362
15.	Program Analyst		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$68,595
16.	Administrative Assistant		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$67,275
17.	Senior Staff Assistant		Sacramento	Office Of The Chief - Admin	\$61,726